Tun
Makc. HanpsixkeHue kB
HomuuanbHasg gactoTa ['11

HOMHHAIbHBIN IIOCTOSIHHBIN TOK

ASYM

HOMUHAaJIbHAas OTKJII0Yaoas
CIIOCOOHOCTH

TP HOMUHA/IbHOM MaKC. HallpsSXeHue
UMITyTIbCHOE BEIIEPKUBAaeMOe
HampsxeHne KB

1 Cyxon
MUHYTa BEIIEPKUBAEMOTO

HalpsXeHUs KB BJIaXKHBIU

pacCTOssHKE YTEYKH 00 3EMJIN MM

RW10-I-20F / 100
20
50/60

100

12000

RW10-I-20F / 200
20
50/60

200

12000

115
40
34

235



